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Pappy's Cookin' Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2135 Argillite Rd, Flatwoods, United States
+16068363663 - http:/lwww.pappyscookin.com

A comprehensive menu of Pappy's Cookin' from Flatwoods featuring all 6 menus and drinks can be found
here on the menu. Pappy's Cookin' in Flatwoods, KY, is a delightful American restaurant boasting an impressive
4.5-star rating. Open from 7:00 AM to 9:00 PM this week, it's the perfect spot to satisfy your cravings. You can
call ahead at (606) 836-3663 to check on wait times or reserve a table. Enjoy a variety of meal options, including
vegetarian dishes, along with a refreshing cup of coffee. For those who prefer dining at home, Pappy's Cookin'
also delivers via DoorDash. If you're interested in exploring similar eateries, consider visiting Pizza Hut or
McDonald's. We'd love to hear about your experience—please take a moment to leave a review!.
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Pappy's Cookin' Menu

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

SMALL GRITS

Sauces
GRAVY

Fish

SEA BASS

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

Fries

HOME FRIES

Potatoes

HASHBROWNS

Main

PORK CHOP PLATTER

$7.0

$6.0

$2.5

$3.5

$2.9

$11.0

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Energie Drinks

RED BULL SUGAR FREE

Brunch

STEAK AND EGGS

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Coffee

ICED COFFEE

Griddle Greats

FRENCH TOAST PLATTER

Dinners
OPEN FACED DINNER

Brunch Entrees

STEAK EGGS

Savory

BREAKFAST SKILLET

Iced

KIDS CHOC MILK

$4.0

$3.0

$8.0

$11.0

$14.0

$10.0

$2.1
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Dinners, With Your Choice Mexican-American Food

Of 2 Sides EMPANADAS
PORK CHOP DINNER $11.0
Biscuits &Amp; Gravy
Hot Drink 1/2 ORDER BISCUIT\GRAVY $5.0
HOT CHOCOLATE $2.5
Drinks / Kids
Martini KIDS UNSWEET TEA $1.0
PEACH ME $7.0
Entrées
Senior Specials NUGGETS
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK DINNER ~ $11.0 FRIED PICKLES
Hot Off The Griddle - Pizza
Pancakes THE ALL IN $13.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP SHORT STACK  $6.0 WESTERN PIZZA
Weekend Side Choices Chicken
3 SAUSAGE LINKS $3.8 CHICKEN TENDER DINNER $10.0
GRILLED CHICKEN
Kids Drink
KIDS MT DEW $1.0 Dessert
CREPES
N/A Drinks WAFFLE
KIDS 0J $2.0
Starters
Sexy Rolls CHOPPED STEAK DINNER $11.0
DAY DREAMING $7.0 SOUP BEANS DINNER $8.0
Egg Platter Pancakes
PLAIN CHEESE OMELETTE $8.0 STRAWBERRY SHORT STACK $6.0

CHOCOLATE CHIP FULL STACK $7.0
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Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Pappy'’s Breakfast
Platters

THE BUCKLE BUSTER
PAPPY’S PLATTER

Pancake Short Stack

PECAN SHORT STACK
APPLEICINN SHORT STACK

Sandwiches
BLT

CLUB SANDWICH
STEAK SANDWICH

Drinks

GALLON JUGS
DRINKS
COFFEE DECAF

Kids Menu

KIDS SIERRA MIST
KIDS SWEET TEA
KIDS LEMONADE

Pancake Full Stack

PECAN FULL STACK
STRAWBERRY FULL STACK
APPLEICINN FULL STACK

$11.0
$9.0

$6.0
$6.0

$5.0

$2.5

$1.0
$1.0
$1.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

Salads

SUMMER LOVIN
PLAIN SHORT STACK
PLAIN FULL STACK
COLESLAW

Non Alcoholic Drinks
MOUNTAIN DEW
E ROOT BEER
PEACH TEA
RED BULL

Breakfast

STUFFED OMELETTE
PANCAKE PLATTER
TOAST (2SLICE)
HASH BROWN

Side Dishes

CORN BREAD (2 PIECES)
SIDE BREAKFAST GRAVY
2 SAUSAGE PATTIES
MASHED POTATOES

Soft Drinks

PEPSI
WATER
LEMONADE
DR. PEPPER

Popular Items

MOMMA'S BISCUIT PAPPY’S GRAVY

FULL ORDER BISCUIT\GRAVY

$7.0
$4.0
$5.0

$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
$4.0

$12.0
$8.0
$2.4

$3.5
$2.0
$3.8

$2.5

$2.5
$2.5

$9.0
$6.0
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SIMPLE BREAKFAST $7.0 SMALL 0J
SIDE CRISPY BACON $3.8 DIET PEPSI

DIET MOUNTAIN DEW
Restaurant Category RED BULL YELLOW EDITION
GLUTEN FREE
DESSERT Ingredients Used
FRENCH BACON
ITALIAN BISCUIT $2.4

4 BUTTER

Omelettes POTATOES
MEAT LOVERS OMELETTE $11.0 BEEF
WESTERN OMELETTE $10.0 CORN
PICK YOUR MEAT OMELETTE $10.0 PORK MEAT
VEGGIE DELIGHT OMELETTE $9.0 CHEESE
PHILLY CHEESE OMELETTE $12.0 SEAFOOD

PRAWNS
Kids Drinks SAUSAGE
KIDS PEPSI $1.0 PICKLE
KIDS DT DEW $1.0
KIDS DR. PEPPER $1.0 These Types Of Dishes
KIDS DT PEPPER $1.0 Are Being Served
KIDS DT PEPSI $1.0 SALAD
KIDS MILK $2.0 : BS CHICKEN

PASTA
Beverages BURGER
. SWEETTEA $2.5 ROAST BEEE

E UNSWEET TEA $2.5 TUNA STEAK
g LARGE 0J $3.0 VIEAT
SIERRA MIST $2.5 SOUP
RASPBERRY TEA $2.5 VEATLOAE
COFFEE REGULAR $2.5 EISH
SMALL MILK $2.0 TOSTADAS

LARGE MILK $3.0
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SPAGHETTI TURKEY
PANINI DESSERTS

Pappy's Cookin'

2135 Argillite Rd, Flatwoods, Opening Hours:

United States Tuesday 09:00-18:10
Wednesday 09:00-18:10
Thursday 09:00-20:10
Friday 09:00-20:10
Saturday 09:00-20:10
Sunday 10:30-16:10
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